Turn

R

Next

0.35

0.32

2.17

0.08

0.93

Road

R Northwest Martin
Luther King Jr
Boulevard

L Walnut Street

L South Heidelbach
Avenue

Continue North
Heidelbach Avenue

L Pigeon Creek
Greenway

Do small loop around
lake in Garvin Park

Total

0.04

0.38

0.7

2.87

2.95

3.89

Turn Next Road
R 0.93 R on North Main Street
SR 1.19 Keep R Vine Street

R Northwest Martin
R 0.32 Luther King Jr
Boulevard

L 0.07 L Court Street
S 0 Backto YMCA

Total
4.82
6.01

6.32

6.39
6.39



