Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Northwest Martin Luther King Jr Boulevard	0.04
L	0.35	L Walnut Street	0.38
L	0.32	L South Heidelbach Avenue	0.7
S	2.17	Continue North Heidelbach Avenue	2.87
L	0.08	L Pigeon Creek Greenway	2.95
L	0.93	Do small loop around lake in Garvin Park	3.89

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0.93	R on North Main Street	4.82
SR	1.19	Keep R Vine Street	6.01
R	0.32	R Northwest Martin Luther King Jr Boulevard	6.32
L	0.07	L Court Street	6.39
S	0	Back to YMCA	6.39